
Propaganda 1A Giornata

Programma gare del giorno 22/01/2023 parte 1
ORD CODICE CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO CAT SOCIETA'

Solo - Esordienti A

1 Wild Sport
1284525 BRERO Matilde 2012

2 Wild Sport
1195513 BESSONE Dafne Maria 2011

3 Team 63
1123409 MOIA Matilde 2012

Solo - Ragazzi

1 H2O
853670 DI COSTA Giorgia 2009

2 Team 63
1145899 PERNAT Chiara 2009

3 Team 63
1123416 RASERO Vittoria 2010

4 Aquatica Torino
1078884 VASCHETTO Carlotta 2009

5 Wild Sport
1102358 DAPERNO Carola 2010

6 Wild Sport
1195512 ALNO Ester 2010

7 CSR Granda
1092021 MARGOTTI Matilde 2009

Duo - Esordienti A

1 Aquatica Torino
1285999 GRANDE Virginia 2012
1228958 BONICHI Matilde 2012

2 Team 63
1123409 MOIA Matilde 2012
1136529 BARBIERO Cora 2011

3 Wild Sport
1102356 BARCUL Benedetta 2011
1284529 PETTITI Beatrice 2011

4 Wild Sport
1102355 BARBERIS Eleonora 2011
1102362 DIDOLI Sara Maria 2011

5 Team 63
1149685 BETTA Alessandra Gaia 2011
11233390 ARNEODO Lavinia 2011

Duo - Ragazzi

1 Aquatica Torino
1078810 BOCCARDO Giulia 2008
1028945 ODETTO Noemi 2008

2 CSR Granda
912149 BOERO Chiara 2008
1029662 GERBALDO Gaia 2009

3 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1019629 REINA Matilde 2009
1028952 SERRA Sofia 2008

4 Hydrosport
930663 BOERIO Rebecca 2009
930661 BONGIASCA Greta 2008

5 Rari Nantes Gerbido
868524 OTTRIA Alice 2008
1028935 D'UVA Marichiara 2008

6 Aquatica Torino
1195688 STOLFA Chiara 2010
1195653 BRUNO Martina 2010

7 Team 63
1123422 TRAPANI Francesca 2010
1123402 FORNASARI Martina 2010
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8 Wild Sport
1284531 CAPPELLINO Greta 2010
1284527 MAURINO Annalisa 2010

9 Team 63
1123416 RASERO Vittoria 2010
1145899 PERNAT Chiara 2009

Squadra - Esordienti A

1 Team 63
1123391 BARINA Lia 2011
1284478 COATTO Matilda 2013
1123399 CROSA Eleonora 2012
1192072 FARINA Carlotta 2013
1123407 IBRAHIMI Martina 2011
1123418 ROSSINO Cecilia 2012
1284480 CAVAGNERO Alessia 2012
1284475 PAVONE Chiara 2013
1192077 (R)JONES Sara 2011

2 Wild Sport
1102356 BARCUL Benedetta 2011
1284529 PETTITI Beatrice 2011
1195513 GRIVET BRANCOT Stefania 2013
1102355 BARBERIS Eleonora 2011
1102362 DIDOLI Sara Maria 2011
1284525 BRERO Anna 2012
1195513 BESSONE Dafne Maria 2011

3 Team 63
1123409 MOIA Matilde 2012
1136529 BARBIERO Cora 2011
1149685 BETTA Alessandra Gaia 2011
11233390 ARNEODO Lavinia 2011
1188865 BELLE' Matilde 2013
1123401 FIERRO Celeste 2013
1123419 ROSSI Aurora 2012
1201630 SANTORO Celeste 2013

Squadra - Ragazzi

1 Aquatica Torino
1195682 PERNA Anna Sofia 2009
1195659 OLETTO Anita 2009
1195654 FRANCO Federica 2006
1195688 STOLFA Chiara 2010
1195653 BRUNO Martina 2010
1286004 FRIGATO Lara 2008

2 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1019629 REINA Matilde 2009
1028952 SERRA Sofia 2008
1028931 ARPAIA Caterina 2008
1028933 DE PALMA.ILARIA 2008
1019628 PUNTURIERO Ilaria 2008
868524 OTTRIA Alice 2008
1028935 D'UVA Marichiara 2008
1128705 PIGNALOSA Gaia Martina 2008

3 Wild Sport
1102358 DAPERNO Carola 2010
1195512 ALNO Ester 2010
1284529 PETTITI Beatrice 2011
1195513 BESSONE Dafne Maria 2011
1284531 CAPPELLINO Greta 2010
1216197 DEPAOLI Greta 2009
1284527 MAURINO Annalisa 2010

4 Sincro Rivarolo
1022596 CERETTO OBERTINO Giada 2009
1084781 ROSSETTI Valentina 2008
896415 PELLEGRINO Alessandra 2009
961333 MARCHETTO Ludmilla 2009
961319 BARBIERATO Virginia 2008
1129034 CANDIDO Ninalaura 2008
1129032 CASTELLANI Matilde 2009
896418 ROSOTTO Sveva 2009

5 Aquatica Torino
1028932 ASCHERO Matilde 2008
1136386 MAROCCO Federica 2008
1078884 VASCHETTO Carlotta 2009
1195656 GAUJOUX Paola 2009
1078810 BOCCARDO Giulia 2008
1139318 COMBIERATI Martina 2008
1028945 ODETTO Noemi 2008
1034556 TAGLIAMONTE Beatrice Isa 2008
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6 Team 63
859300 GRUPICO Greta 2009
1123402 FORNASARI Martina 2010
1123404 GALLEANO Alice 2009
1123397 CATANIA Giulia 2009
1123422 TRAPANI Francesca 2010
1123414 PASSARO Lucrezia 2009
1123416 RASERO Vittoria 2010
1145899 PERNAT Chiara 2009
1154975 (R)SANTORO Valeria 2010
963429 (R)QUATTROMINI Emma 2010
1007459 (R)LAURANO Valentina 2010

Trio - Esordienti A

1 Aquatica Torino
1195685 SCARANO Gaia 2011
970152 ROBORTACCIO Maria 2011
1285998 PATTERI Viola 2012

2 Wild Sport
1102356 BURCUL Benedetta 2011
1102355 BARBERIS Eleonora 2011
1102362 DIDOLI Sara Maria 2011

3 Team 63
1123419 ROSSI Aurora 2012
1123399 CROSA Eleonora 2012
1123418 ROSSINO Cecilia 2012

Trio - Ragazzi

1 Wild Sport
1102152 CARANTA Maria 2008
1102153 DALMASSO Sofia 2008
1038332 DIDOLI Giulia Nicole 2009

2 Team 63
859300 GRUPICO Gaia 2009
1123397 CATANIA Giulia 2009
1123414 PASSARO Lucrezia 2009

3 Sincro Rivarolo
896418 ROSOTTO Sveva 2009
896408 CAMPANELLA Giorgia 2009
1022596 CERETTO OBERTINO Giada 2009

4 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1283944 MARTELLA Sara 2010
1095081 OTTRIA Elisa 2011
1283952 RASELLO Ada 2010
1283948 (R)SUMMA Sofia 2010

5 Team 63
1123404 GALLEANO Alice 2009
1007459 LAURANO Valentina 2010
1154975 SANTORO Valeria 2010
963429 (R)QUATTROMINI Emma 2010

6 Wild Sport
1284531 CAPPELLINO Greta 2010
1216197 DEAPOLI Greta 2009
1195512 ALNO Ester 2010

Solo - Juniores

1 Team 63
621284 DEMARCO Rebecca 2007

2 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1028937 FORNERIS Giulia 2006

3 CSR Granda
821936 TOMATIS Lucia 2007

4 Team 63
1123420 SBURLATI Giulia 2006

5 Wild Sport
908648 GILARDI Greta 2006

6 Wild Sport
927302 FICETTI Caterina 2006

Solo - Assoluti

1 Wild Sport
1102153 DALMASSO Sofia 2008

2 Wild Sport
966278 MONDINO Anna 2005
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3 Rari Nantes Gerbido
823067 MOIA' Martina 2005

4 Hydrosport
976034 CUCCHIETTI Anna 2005

5 Team 63
1129491 CAVARI Elena Teresa 2004

6 Team 63
508380 RASERO Arianna 2002

7 H2O
907371 BOTTINO Emma 2004

8 Aquatica Torino
626242 MACCHIOLO Maria Carla 2004

Solo - Master

1 Team 63
1129485 RIVIERA Sabrina 1969

Duo - Master

1 Wild Sport
571253 MONTU' Francesca 1990
1006456 MARTINO Federico 1999

2 Sincro Rivarolo
197050 TOFFANIN Ilaria 1999
567474 MANAVELLO Lucia 1999

3 Sincro Rivarolo

Duo - Juniores

1 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1193414 GIOVINAZZO Virginia 2006
913850 CASSETTI Sara 2007

2 Hydrosport
930662 GALLIANO Martina 2007
930675 ZNAIDI Sabrina 2007

3 Aquatica Torino
1195652 BRISCHELLA Martina 2006
1032558 GIANOGLIO Aurora 2007

4 Hydrosport
866372 BERTELLO Daniela 2007
866371 GOLE' Sofia 2007

5 Team 63
1123425 LAZZAROTTO Benedetta 2005
616070 CANEPA Emma Enrica 2005

6 Wild Sport
927304 MONGE Carola 2007
1039511 XHUXHI Misara 2006

7 Wild Sport
927307 MARCHISONE Giorgia 2007
966278 MONDINO Anna 2005

8 Team 63
691290 PERNAT Giulia 2006
621284 DEMARCO Rebecca 2007

Duo - Assoluti

1 Hydrosport
447814 RABBIA Anna 2001
976036 GOLLE' Sofia 2005

2 Wild Sport
927302 FICETTI Caterina 2006
908648 GILARDI Greta 2002

3 Aquatica Torino
1022392 TORCHIANO Sara 2004
1022388 CASTELLANI Francesca 2004

4 Team 63
1129489 CAVARI Paola Maria 2004
1129491 CAVARI Elena Teresa 2004

5 Sincro Rivarolo
567483 GAUDIO Giorgia 2004
630153 TRABETTI Alessia 2004

6 H2O
907371 BOTTINO Emma 2004
971755 CERRATO Elena 2007

7 Team 63
616068 AGOSTINELLI Sara 2004
657438 PROCOPIO Giulia 2006
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8 CSR Granda
900062 PARUSSO Beatrice 2004
912159 CELLI Ilaria 2007

9 Wild Sport
1102350 VOLPE Martina 2007
977484 PIOPPA Valentina 2005

Duo - Master

1 Sincro Rivarolo
2 Wild Sport
3 Sincro Rivarolo

197477 TOFFANIN  Ilaria 1999
567474 MANAVELLO  Lucia 1999

Trio - Master

1 Sincro Rivarolo
2 Sincro Rivarolo

197050 TOFFANIN Ilaria 1999
567474 MANAVELLO Lucia 1999
482501 FERRARI Sofia 2000

3 Wild Sport
571253 MONTU' Francesca 1990
776758 LOMBARDO Lucrezia 2003
764150 GRIVET BRANCOT Giulia 2003

Trio - Juniores

1 Sincro Rivarolo
1022595 CANCELLI Alice 2007
1022599 GIUGGIA Melissa 2007
1022600 MARRAZZO Alice 2007

2 Wild Sport
1102344 GUTTADORO Irene 2006
90847 BARONTI Beatrice 2006
977484 PIOPPA Valentina 2006

3 Team 63
1123412 ORTA Marta 2006
1123424 VISENTIN Agnese Margheri 2006
621624 BUSCEMI Eleonora 2006

4 Team 63
1123396 CAMPANA Elena 2006
691299 GALLEANO Giulia 2006
753219 AMABILE Valentina 2007
1192083 (R)LATERZA Giada 2006

Trio - Assoluti

1 Wild Sport
1102152 CARANTA Maria 2008
1102337 FORGIA Alice 2005
1102350 VOLPE Martina 2007

2 Team 63
616070 CANEPA Emma Enrica 2005
1129491 CAVARI Elena Teresa 2004
1129489 CAVARI Paola Maria 2004

3 Team 63
718123 ESPOSITO Giorgia 2004
616068 AGOSTINELLI Sara 2004
691290 PERNAT Giulia 2006

4 H2O
907371 BOTTINO Emma 2004
971755 CERRATO Elena 2007
1127863 BERRONE Elisabetta 2007

5 Wild Sport
764149 BURCUL Beatrice 2004
776758 LOMBARDO Lucrezia 2003
764150 GRIVET BRANCOT Giulia 2003

6 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1283948 SUMMA Sofia 2010
1283943 MAGNI Giulia 2007
1283939 CANAL Beatrice 2007
1283944 (R)RASELLO Ada 2010
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Trio - Master

1 Sincro Rivarolo
2 Sincro Rivarolo

197477 TOFFANIN  Ilaria 1999
567474 MANAVELLO  Lucia 1999
482501 FERRARI  Sofia 2000

3 Wild Sport
Squadra - Juniores

1 Team 63
1123420 SBURLATI Giulia 2006
1123425 LAZZAROTTO Benedetta 2005
1123412 ORTA Marta 2006
1123424 VISENTIN Agnese Margheri 2006
1123396 CAMPANA Elena 2006
691299 GALLEANO Giulia 2006
621624 BUSCEMI Eleonora 2006
621284 DEMARCO Rebecca 2007
753219 (R)AMABILE Valentina 2007

2 Wild Sport
927302 FICETTI Caterina 2006
927307 MARCHISONE Giorgia 2007
927304 MONGE Carola 2007
966278 MONDINO Anna 2005
1102344 GUTTADORO Irene 2006
908648 GILARDI Greta 2006
1038332 DIDOLI Giulia Nicole 2009
832184 MELFIORI Clara 2008

3 Wild Sport
90847 BARONTI Beatrice 2006
927309 FORGIA Veronica 2007
1039511 XHUXHI Misara 2006
977484 PIOPPA Valentina 2006
927306 TODARO Elena 2007
1038217 CHIAVASSA Alice 2006
1102350 VOLPE Martina 2007
1102152 CARANTA Maria 2008

Squadra - Assoluti

1 Wild Sport
764149 BURCUL Beatrice 2004
1038511 XHUXHI Misara 2006
927306 TODARO Elena 2007
1038217 CHIAVASSA Alice 2006
927302 FICETTI Caterina 2006
776758 LOMBARDO Lucrezia 2003
764150 GRIVET BRANCOT Giulia 2003
927309 FORGIA Veronica 2007
927307 (R)MARCHISONE Giorgia 2007

2 Rari Nantes Gerbido
1128707 FUSERO Sara 2006
1128708 CIBRARIO Marta 2007
1128705 PIGNALOSA  Gaia Martina 2008
1151671 ANGHILANTE Martina 2010
1193414 GIOVINAZZO Virgigna 2006
913850 CASSETTI Sara 2007
1123279 BUFFONE Sofia 2010
1023436 CAPUZZELLO Alice 2009

3 Wild Sport
1102152 CARANTA Maria 2008
1102153 DALMASSO Sofia 2008
1102344 GUTTADORO Irene 2006
1038332 DIDOLI Giulia Nicole 2009
1102337 FORGIA Alice 2005
1102350 VOLPE Martina 2007
1102355 BARBERIS Eleonora 2011

4 Sincro Rivarolo
567483 GAUDIO Giorgia 2004
630153 TRABETTI Alessia 2004
834033 VONA Lucrezia 2006
698697 LIGUORI Denise 2007
836232 NOTARIO Alessia 2003
698700 SCHIOPPETTI Laura 2006
1084781 ROSSETTI Valentina 2008
896415 PELLEGRINO Alessandra 2009
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5 Team 63
718123 ESPOSITO Giorgia 2004
616068 AGOSTINELLI Sara 2004
616070 CANEPA Emma Enrica 2005
1129489 CAVARI Paola Maria 2004
1129491 CAVARI Elena Teresa 2004
508380 RASERO Arianna 2002
657438 PROCOPIO Giulia 2006
691290 PERNAT Giulia 2006

6 Rari Nantes Gerbido
714577 PALMA Rebecca 2005
602670 CORTESE Miriam 2003
1028937 FORNERIS Giulia 2006
1028943 MARIANI Marta 2007
1045445 PAGLIARULO Giada 2005
823067 MAOIA' Martina 2005
1045441 D'ANGELO Agnese 2004
1045444 MAZZONE Giulia 2006

7 CSR Granda
900062 PARUSSO Beatrice 2004
912159 CELLI Ilaria 2007
1029662 GERBALDO Gaia 2009
912149 BOERO Chiara 2008
821936 TOMATIS Lucia 2007

8 Hydrosport
866372 BERTELLO Daniela 2007
930663 BOERIO Rebecca 2009
930661 BONGIASCA Greta 2008
930662 GALLIANO Martina 2007
976036 GOLLE' Sofia 2005
776739 VINCENTINI Marta 2007
930675 ZNAIDI Sabrina 2007
866371 GOLE' Sofia 2007
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